
“Solace in the Silence” 75 €à la carte
ta s t e  j o u r n e y

Inspiration from our pantry - clever preservation 
techniques that feed before the season, always tasting like 
freshly picked greens.



Inspired by the solace in the silence, a 7-course culinary 
experience focuses on the season and makes the most of 
what our nature has to offer.

Sommelier drink suggestions: 

Wine 

Beer

Non alcoholic beverage (virgin cocktails, kombucha)


45 €

30 €

30 €

Fotografiska bread basket for one 

wasteless sourdough / spent grain rye  bread / linseed 
crisp / whipped butter with herb salt                        

 // bread refill  2.-



Grilled mushrooms (V) 

hazelnut cream / sweet & sour pumpkin / chilli crisp 




Pähkla trout & kohlrabi

quince & chilli from Saaremaa / marinated kohlrabi 
/ trout roe 



duck & colourful beetroots 

stracciatella from Viinamärdi / cured duck breast / 
sage 



muhu lamb tartar

cheese sauce / cured beef heart / wild garlic capers


grilled pumpkin 

crispy vegetable rösti / Foto kimchi / pumpkinseed 
sauce 



ricotta & swede ravioli

brown butter & whey sauce / pecorello cheese / 
crispy sourdough 



steamed pike perch 

warm kohlrabi salad / saffron & blue mussel 
sauce / calamari 



pork belly 

malted rye porridge / winter cabbages / apple 
mustard 

main:

appetiser:

3,5 €

15 €

16 €

15 €

16,5 €

19 €

18 €

23 €

25 €

crispy potato

            

sunflower seeds / kohlrabi / tomato tea



Fotografiska bread basket



whitefish / asparagus / eggs from ahisilla


oyster mushroom / truffle / rye 



venison / onion / rosehip 



pumpkin / rose 



chocolate / hazelnut / kumquat 



Petit Fours


ta s t i n g  m e n u :  

Sommelier

kristjan kiho
Restaurant Head Chef

merlin Vettik

Fotografiska Tallinn

co-owner & Head ChefPeeter Pihel


